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1 DE GASPERI
87 BACCHION
2 MANZI
4 BRAMBILLA
43 PELAMATTI
6 BERTOLINI
7 DIVIGGIANO
168 PANATTI
44 GELMI
154 SBOARINA
5 POMONI
133 PEDROLI
10 BONESI
3 BONESI
38 MARTOCCHI
140 VITTORI
9 BARBIERI
42 TAVERNA
200 VOLPI
187 PIZZOLATO
185 FIORENTINI
152 GALDIOLO
158 GAVAZZI
193 VASSENA
137 DEL CURTO
57 BIANCHI
12 RAVA
92 GIANOLA
130 ANTONELLI
199 PEDRAZZOLI
195 BERNASCONI
65 BONETTI
17 SALICE
169 ANTONINI
36 PASINI
45 RUGA

151 MONTORFANO

8 PILATTI
182 GROSSI
156 FUMELLI
202 URSI
48 FRANZI
161 MORE
164 CANTINI
35 BRIZZI
162 SPAGGIARI
160 CATTANEO
32 MERGA
134 BELOTTI
147 MOIANA
94 GUSMEROLI
13 GORELLI
184 MAZZINA
29 TACCAGNI
20 TURCATI
170 VALLO
11 LAMONATO
123 CADENAZZI
86 TODESCHINI
89 BUZZETTI
85 PENNATI
58 PRADELLA
203 PONTERI
183 LINZAGHI
67 PEDROLI

MARCO
GABRIELE
EMANUELE
DANILO
STEFANO
MIRCO
SIMONE
ERIK
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
LUIGI
MIRKO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
MANUEL
MARINO
ENRICO
MARCO
ENRICO
MATTEO
MICHELE
DANIELE
MICHELE
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
LUCA

IVAN
MARCO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
VALERIO
LUCIANO
VALENTINO
MORENO
FABIO
DOMENICO
LUIGI
DIEGO
LIVIO
MARCO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
LUCIANO
LUCA

PIER
DANILO
EGIDIO
DANIELE PAOLO
DENIS
ROBERTO
SIMONE
MATTIA
WALTER
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
CRISTIAN
MARCO
ANDREA
PAOLO
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01:41:33
01:41:40
01:46:30
01:47:26
01:47:42
01:49:15
01:51:26
01:51:41
01:51:59
01:52:14
01:53:40
01:55:46
01:55:55
01:57:14
01:57:28
01:57:54
02:01:36
02:02:59
02:04:03
02:04:12
02:04:27
02:04:55
02:06:32
02:06:42
02:07:09
02:07:24
02:07:52
02:08:28
02:08:44
02:08:52
02:09:25
02:09:27
02:11:02
02:11:09
02:11:35
02:11:39
02:12:49
02:12:58
02:13:01
02:13:03
02:13:09
02:13:42
02:13:56
02:14:09
02:14:12
02:14:31
02:14:49
02:15:02
02:16:02
02:16:29
02:17:42
02:17:42
02:18:36
02:19:04
02:19:20
02:19:32
02:20:21
02:20:59
02:21:34
02:21:48
02:23:09
02:23:23
02:23:39
02:23:48
02:24:01

HOKA ONE ONE
TORNADO

US MALONNO LA SPORTIVA
ASD FALCHI LECCO

US MALONNO LA SPORTIVA
TEAM SANTI

VAM RACE

TEAM KV LAGUNC

US MALONNO LA SPORTIVA
DYNAFIT

A.S.PREMANA
MOUNTAINRACE

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
TEAM KV LAGUNC

AS PREMANA

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
MONTAINRACE

TEAM PASTURA
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15-28
TEAM OTC SSD ARL
GRUPPO B

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

TEAM KV LAGUNC
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15-28
TEAM KV LAGUNC

AS PREMANA

ASD ALTITUDE RACE
ATELETICA ALTA VALTELLINA
TEAM OTC SSD ARL

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
TEAM VALTELLINA

SPORT PROJECT VCO

TEAM KV LAGUNC
ATLETICA CENTROLARIO
RUNCARD

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

GP SANTI

TEAM KV

TEAM KV LAGUNC

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

UL PICOZZON

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15-28

GP TALAMONA

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
SPORT PROJECT VCO

TEAM VALTELLINA

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
A.S.PREMANA

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

AMICI DELLO SPORT - BRIOSCO
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

OTRI1
CASTELRAIDER



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

201 PAGANI
97 BASSO
129 MARTINONI
186 MONGA
73 BIOCCA
79 DONNINA
63 BIGIOTTI
16 GERNA
37 BRAGA
26 GILARDONI
135 BIAVASCHI
30 FOLINI
76 AURELI
70 CLUTTERBUCK
165 RIGAMONTI
68 LINZAGHI
81 STREPPARAVA
196 COLOMBINI
95 LONGONI
34 MATTERI
163 GUANZIROLI
82 ACQUISTAPACE
145 MARIOTTI
18 TORNARI
39 MAMBRETTI
51 MORELLI
91 ARZONI
60 BERNASCONI
96 MOROSINI
93 SPINI
177 MAZZUCCHI
83 GESTRA
194 SOGGETTI
141 VELLA
159 GALLI
23 BELLINA
173 BELLATI

41 TRINCA GAROTIN

174 VENZI

52 CONTI
142 ZOANNI
138 SCIUCCHETTI

74 BONESI

64 BONETTI

90 VILLA

33 TATTI
166 TREMARI

19 NARDELLA
178 ORTALLI

25 MARTELLETTI
132 CANCLINI

56 SILVERI
180 CURTI
153 FELOJ

28 MONTINI

31 PERREGRINI
157 VALENA

98 AZIMONTI

53 LEONI
181 MAGNELLI
143 RADICE

21 LUCCI

69 DELLA BELLA
176 LUCCHINI
148 MERLONI

22 SALOMONI

ANGELO
ROBERTO
IVAN
LUIGI
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
RUDI
GABRIELE
FABIO
LUCA
MASSIMO
ELIO
PAOLO
ROBERT
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
MAURO
DEVIS
SERGIO
MICHELE
LORENZO
ALESSIO
ALBERTO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
DINO
MATTEO
DENNIS
PIETRO
GIORGIO
FABIO
MASSIMO
SIMONE
ROMOLO
FABIO
IVAN
STEFANO
FAUSTO
EMILIO
MATTIA
SIMONE
LUCA
STEFANO
SAVERIO
MANUEL
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ELVIS
SIMONE GIUSEPPE
ANSELMO
PIERO ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
GIANNI
CARLO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
VO
PAOLO
CRISTIAN
DANIELE
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02:24:10
02:24:19
02:24:31
02:24:35
02:25:14
02:25:30
02:26:34
02:26:35
02:26:39
02:26:58
02:27:15
02:27:30
02:27:48
02:27:49
02:27:53
02:28:17
02:28:25
02:28:42
02:31:31
02:31:45
02:33:02
02:33:34
02:33:38
02:34:10
02:34:20
02:35:06
02:35:14
02:35:17
02:35:17
02:35:47
02:36:05
02:36:44
02:36:44
02:36:46
02:36:58
02:37:14
02:38:20
02:38:20
02:39:29
02:40:16
02:40:27
02:40:32
02:41:09
02:41:50
02:42:17
02:43:03
02:43:19
02:43:47
02:44:10
02:44:16
02:46:08
02:46:08
02:46:35
02:47:06
02:47:26
02:48:01
02:48:17
02:48:18
02:48:48
02:49:10
02:49:11
02:49:27
02:51:34
02:53:23
02:53:24
02:54:01

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

US MALONNO LA SPORTIVA
LIBERO

LIBERO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15°28
TEAM KV LAGUNC

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
ATLETICA ALTOLARIO
LIBERO

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15-28
NESSUNA

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15-28
GPL TALAMONA

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

US MALONNO LA SPORTIVA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA

PT SKYRUNNING

TEAM KV LAGUNC

A.S.D. ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

GP TALAMONA

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
ATLETICAALTOLARIO
ATLETICAALTOLARIO
LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
SPORT PROJECT VCO

CAl

NESSUNA

TEAM VALTELLINA
NESSUNA

2002 MARATHON CLUB
TEAM KV LAGUNC

SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
LIBERO

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
TEAM KW

CASTELRAIDER
MOUNTAINRACE

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
NESSUNO

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

GP TALAMONA

RUNCARD

TEAM VALTELLINA A.S.D.
ENOGASTRORUNNER
POLISPORTIVA LASERGAME ERBA
AVIS OGGIONO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

RUN CARD

RUNCARD

KV LAGUNC



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
RIT.
RIT.

144 MOIANA
100 BUSI
155 GHISLANZONI
175 CASPARRI
46 BELLASIO
71 GATTI
24 MARTINELLI
126 BONESI
190 MORELLI
131 CITTONI
198 RUSCONI
99 AZIMONTI
188 CIMETTI
27 CASPARRI
75 ZANETELLO
189 DE MARIA
59 GRASSI
66 MARIANI
72 MILAZZO
139 RAGGIO
55 BARTESAGHI
84 FUMAGALLI
179 VENTURINI
146 ALIPRANDI
50 SALINI
49 PELLEGRINI
191 EMERI
167 SANNINO

ALESSIO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
STEFANO GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
MARINO
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
MARIO
CARLO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
LUCA
LUCA
DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
UMBERTO
MAURO
FULVIO

ANDREA GIUSEPPE PIETRO

MORENO
ALBERTO
ENRICO
GIAMPAOLO
CIRO
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02:54:23
02:55:46
02:56:22
02:56:33
02:56:46
02:57:00
02:57:13
02:58:01
03:00:12
03:00:46
03:01:09
03:02:09
03:02:46
03:03:21
03:05:50
03:07:36
03:10:19
03:11:38
03:14:22
03:15:04
03:18:14
03:22:03
03:37:24
03:39:23
03:53:23
03:57:01

INDIVIDUALE

AS PREMANA

ASD FALCHI LECCO
2002MARATHONCLUB
RUNCARD

ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORT PROJECT VCO
SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
VETRERIA FANONI
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA LASERGAME ERBA
2002MARATHONCLUB
TEAM PASTURO
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
RINCARD

ATLETICA PIDAGGIA
RUNNERS ALTO LARIO
LIBERO

LIBERO

AVSW

PINO ROCCO
G.P.TALAMONA

LA PIAVE NW

-7 EMERI

PIDAGGIA 15-28



